
Mexico Factory:
Avenida Halcón No. 250, Parque Industrial Finsa Coahuila, Ramos Arizpe, CP 25904.

Foshan Factory:
NO.1-1 Industrial Road (North), Chancheng District, Foshan, Guangdong, P.R.China.

E-mail: serena.xie@zsmls.com

MLS DIE-CASTING BU.

MLS DIE-CASTING BU. production has bases in China and Mexico. Specializing 

in aluminum and zinc alloy die-casting, we serve industries like automotive, 

electronics, and machinery.   

Our advanced facilities o�er comprehensive services, including in-house 

mold design, precision die-casting, CNC machining,  surface treatment, 

and assembly. We uphold the highest quality standards with ISO 9001 

and IATF 16949 certifications.   

With locations in both China and Mexico, we provide flexible logistics 

and reduced lead times for our global clients. 
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Die Cast Machines

Total of 20 DCM’s (Other DCM lines are building in Mexico Factory)

Tons Installed

High Pressure Die Cast Equipment Mold Workshop

Post Machining Equipment

300,400,500 10
5

3
2

800

900
1250

Capacity
Tons Utilization
300,400,500 90%

80%
50%

800,900
1250

Item

Capacity

QTY
4-axis CNC machine 10

10

3
8
6

20

20sets/month

Milling machine

EDM
Wire cutting machine
ep hole drilling machine

Lathe

Lathe

Item QTY
5-axis CNC machine
4-axis CNC machine

2

30
25

20

10
1

Functional driling machine
Vibration grinding machine

Vibrometer
Eco-friendly polishing machine
Spraying equipment 15

1
5
3

2
2

Electrostatic automatic spraying equipment
Sand blasting machine
Shot blasting machine

Ultrasonic cleaning line
Friction stir welding

Test Center Equipment

Item QTY
Salt spray tester 

2.5D CMM

CMM

1

1

1

1

2

1

Spectrometer

Color light box

Film thickness gauge

Digital torque wrench

X-ray detector

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

Cleanliness tester

Hydrogen gauge

Roughness tester

Metallographic analyzer

Leakage detector

Gaugue for screw holes

Example of product produced

Colorimeter

Machinery & Electronics

Lighting Housing

Auto Parts & Motor Parts


