



MLS DIE-CASTING BU. production has bases in China and Mexico. Specializing in aluminum and zinc alloy die-casting, we serve industries like automotive, electronics, and machinery.

Our advanced facilities offer comprehensive services, including in-house mold design, precision die-casting, CNC machining, surface treatment, and assembly. We uphold the highest quality standards with ISO 9001 and IATF 16949 certifications.

With locations in both China and Mexico, we provide flexible logistics and reduced lead times for our global clients.



Mexico Factory:
Avenida Halcón No. 250, Parque Industrial Finsa Coahuila, Ramos Arizpe, CP 25904.

Foshan Factory:
NO.1-1 Industrial Road (North), Chancheng District, Foshan, Guangdong, P.R.China.

E-mail: serena.xie@zsmls.com



MLS DIE-CASTING BU.



MADE IN
MEXICO

Example of product produced

Machinery & Electronics



Lighting Housing



Auto Parts & Motor Parts



High Pressure Die Cast Equipment



Die Cast Machines	
Tons	Installed
300,400,500	10
800	5
900	3
1250	2

Total of 20 DCM's (Other DCM lines are building in Mexico Factory)

Capacity	
Tons	Utilization
300,400,500	90%
800,900	80%
1250	50%

Post Machining Equipment



Item	QTY
5-axis CNC machine	2
4-axis CNC machine	30
Functional drilling machine	25
Vibration grinding machine	10
Vibrometer	1
Eco-friendly polishing machine	20
Spraying equipment	15
Electrostatic automatic spraying equipment	1
Sand blasting machine	5
Shot blasting machine	3
Ultrasonic cleaning line	2
Friction stir welding	2

Mold Workshop



Item	QTY
4-axis CNC machine	10
Milling machine	10
EDM	3
Wire cutting machine	8
ep hole drilling machine	6
Lathe	20

Capacity	
Lathe	20sets/month

Test Center Equipment



Item	QTY
Salt spray tester	1
2.5D CMM	1
CMM	1
Spectrometer	2
Color light box	1
Film thickness gauge	1
Colorimeter	1
Digital torque wrench	2
X-ray detector	1
Cleanliness tester	2
Hydrogen gauge	1
Roughness tester	1
Metallographic analyzer	1
Leakage detector	2
Gaugue for screw holes	2